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DEPARTMENT OF EXTENSION EDUCATION

N. M. COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE , (WA
NAVSARI AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY, NAVSARI s

(O) 02637 282771 (1205)
Fax 02637 282766

Dg, R, D. Pandya , Mob. 9427862188
Professor & Head head.ext@nau.in
No. ACN/EXT/E-2/ GO /2020 Date:15/01/2020

To,

All the Head of the office / Unit
NAU, Navsari

Sir,

Sub: Updation of member list for 2" meeting of PG-RAG: Social Science

Ref: (1)Circular of the Principal, NMCA, Navsari No. ACN/C-3/RAG/17567- 79 /2018,
Dated 01/12/2018
(2) Minutes of PG experiments & examination meeting on 06.01.2020 held by DR &
PG Dean, NAU,Navsari

With reference to the above referred letters, all the Head of Office / Units of NAU, Navsari

are requested herewith to send the information regarding addition/deletion of member's name for 2"

meeting of PG-RAG: Social Science (Disciplines — Agril. Extension, Agril. Economics and Agril.

Statistics). It is tentatively decided to conduct the meeting on 28™ February, 2020. The information
may kindly be send to e-mail head.ext@nau.in on or before 27™ January, 2020 in MS Word & PDF

as in the given format.

Sr.

Name Designation | Office address Mobile E mail

The member list for meeting of PG-RAG: Social Science is attached herewith for your

reference.

Encl: List of members for PG-RAG

ener
(PG-RAG: Social Science)
and
Professor & Head



List of members of 2" PG-RGA (Social Science) to be held on
28™ February, 2020 at NAU, Navsari \

Sr

Name Designation Office address Mobile E mail
1 |Dr.G.R.Patel | Director of | Director of 9825123116 | dee@ nau.in
Extension Extension
Education Education, Navsari
Agricultural
University, Navsari
2 | Dr.R.D. Professor & | Department of 9727862188 | head.ext @ nau.in
Pandya Head Extension
(Extension) | Education,
NMCA, NAU,
Navsari
3 | Dr.R. M. Naik | Associate Department of 9662532186 | rmnaik@nau.in
Professor Extension
(Extension) | Education, NMCA,
NAU, Navsari
4 | Dr.P.B. Assistant Department of 7567183448 | pkhodifad@nau.in
Khodifad Professor Extension
(Extension) | Education, NMCA,
NAU, Navsari
5 | Prof. Assistant Department of 9924723282 | srkumbhani@ nau.in
S.R.Kumbhani | Professor Extension
(Extension) | Education, NMCA,
NAU, Navsari
6 | Dr.K.L.Chaudha | Assistant Department of 9428678641 | kalpeshjudal@gmail.com
ry Professor Extension
(Extension) | Education, NMCA,
NAU, Navsari
7 | Dr.O.P. Professor ACHF, NAU, 9601283381 | sharma.op72@ gmail.com
Sharma (Ext. Edu.) | Navsari
8 | Dr. S.D.Kavad | Associate DEE office, NAU, 9427122895 | sdkavad@nau.in
Professor Navsari
9 | Prof. V.P. Assistant SSK,NAU, Navsari | 9998002601 | vinubhai.vejpara@
Vejpara Extension gmail.com
Educationist
10 | Prof. M. D. Lad | Assistant DEE office, NAU, | 9979629618
Extension Navsari
Educationist
11 | Dr. R. M. Bhuva | Assistant DEE office, NAU, | 9016471247
Extension Navsari
Educationist
12 | Dr. R.S. Assistant Vet. College, NAU, | 9904147979 | rghasura07@ nau.in
Ghasura Professor Navsari
(Extension)
13 | Dr. (Mrs.) Asstt. Prof. | Vet. College, NAU, | 9879733026 | drdurggaraniv(@
Durga Rani (Extension) | Navsari gmail. com
14 | Dr. M. R. Bhatt | Associate CoA, NAU, Bharuch | 9998012219 | mrbhatt39@gmail.com
Professor

(Extension)




15 | Dr. H. U. Vyas | Associate CoA, NAU, Bharuch | 8128994357 | huvyas@yahoo.com
Professor ’
(Extension)
16 | Dr. Netravathi Assistant COA, NAU, 9924526613 | g.netravathi@gmail.com
Professor Bharuch
(Extension)
17 | Dr.R. D. Assistant COA, NAU, | 7802805252 | rakesh.dhandhukia@
Dhandhukiya Professor Bharuch gmail.com
(Extension)
18 | Dr. Assistant COA, NAU, Waghai | 9427176916 | ggchauhan@nau.in
G.G.Chauhan Professor
(Extension)
19 | Dr. Mahavir Associate COA, NAU, Waghai | 9998747329 | mahaveer godara@
Choudhary Professor rediffmail.com
(Extension)
20 | Dr.N. M. Principal Polytechnic in 9427868668 | nikulsinh m@nau.in
Chauhan Agriculture,
NAU, Vyara
21 | Prof. Bhishman | Assistant Polytechnic in 9737259993 | bs5462@]live.com
J. Sangada Professor Agriculture, NAU,
(Extension | Vyara
Education)
22 | Dr. C. K. Senior Krushi Vigyan 9725006012 | kvknavsari@yahoo.com
Timbadia, Scientist & | Kendra, NAU,
Head Navsari
23 | Dr. Sumit R. Scientist Krushi Vigyan 0921398237 | sumitsalunkhe@nau.in
Salunkhe (Extension | Kendra, NAU,
Education) | Navsari
24 | Prof. Mrs) D. N. | SMS Krushi Vigyan 9909782090 | dipalsoni30@gmail.
Soni (Home Kendra, co.in
Science) NAU, Navsari
25 | Dr. P. D. Verma | Senior Krushi Vigyan 7575011107 | drverma@nau.in
Scientist & | Kendra, _
Head NAU, Dediapada
26 | Dr. Meenaxi Scientist KVK, NAU, 9408985550 | mvtiwari@nau.in
Vijay Tiwari (Home Dediapada
Science)
27 | Prof. Poshiya Assistant Tribal Women 9998211629 | vkposhiya@nau.in
Vijaykumar K. | Professor Training Center,
(Extension | KVK, NAU,
Education) | Dediapada
28 | Dr. C. D. Pandya | Senior Krushi Vigyan 9898847034 | cdpandya 2008@ yahoo.co.in
Scientist & | Kendra,
Head NAU, Vyara
29 | Prof.(Mrs) Scientist Krishi Vigyan 9427053600 | sonyarti@gmail.com
A.N.Soni (Home Kendra,NAU, Vyara
Science) , Dist. Tapi
30 | Dr. Arpit | Scientist Krushi Vigyan 8320366338
Dhodia (Extension | Kendra,
Education) | NAU, Vyara




31 | Prof. Geetaben | SMS (Home | KVK, NAU, Surat 8511178903 | gj2kvk@yahoo.com
Bhimani Science) “
32 | Prof, 1. B, Scientist KVK, NAU, Waghai | 9724761097 | dobariyajignesh@
Dobariya (Ext. Edu.) | (Dang), yahoo.com
33 | Prof. Nitalben N | SMS (Home | KVK, NAU, Waghai | 8128981276 | nitalnpatel@gmail.com
Patel Science) (Dang)
34 | Dr. H.R. Prof. & Dept. of Agril. 8530932922 | hrpandya@nau.in
Pandya Head Statistics,
NMCA, NAU,
Navsari
35 | Prof. J. B. Patel | Assistant NMCA, NAU, 9427128933 | jbpatel@nau.in
Professor Navsari
(Agril.
Statistics)
36 | Dr. Yogesh A. Assistant NMCA, NAU, 8469764778 | y.garde@yahoo.co.in,
Garde Professor Navsari
(Agril. Stat.)
37 | Dr. Alok Associate COA, NAU, 9408985065 | igkvalok@nau.in,
Srivastava Professor Bharuch igkvalok@gmail.com
(Agril.
Statistics)
38 | Prof. H. N. Associate ACHF, NAU, 9825028755 | hnc_59@yahoo.co.in
Chhatrola Professor Navsari
(Agri.
Statistics)
1 39 | Prof. A. P. Assistant ACHF, NAU, 9662838469 | arvindchaudhary7777@gmail.co
Chaudhary Professor Navsari m
(Agril. Stat.) :
40 | Dr. Narendra Prof. & Dept. of Agril. 9427383049 | ns_manohar@
Singh Head Economics, rediffmail.com
(Agri. NMCA, NAU,
Economics) | Navsari
41 | Dr.J. J. Associate Dept. of Agril. 9825640825 | jjmakadia@yahoo.com
Makadia Professor Economics,
NMCA, NAU,
Navsari
42 | Prof. H. H. Assistant Dept. of Agril. 0898499191 | hhmistry ao@yahoo.com
Mistry Professor Economics,
(Agril. NMCA, NAU,
Economics) | Navsari
43 | Prof. R. T.| Assistant Dept. of Agril. 9998949827 | nisargrajendra@)
Khatri Professor Economics, gmail.com
(Agril. NMCA, NAU,
Economics), | Navsari
44 | Dr. (Mrs.) Professor & | AABMI, NAU, 9725018793 | ruchira.shukla@nau.in
Ruchira Shukla | I/C Prinipal | Navsari
(Marketing)
45 | Dr. A. K. Leua Associate AABMI, NAU, 9725039457 | alpeshleua@nau.in
Professor Navsari
(Agri.
Economics)




46 | Dr. Mehul G. Associate AABMI, NAU, 9427163205 | mehualgthakkar@nau.in
Thakkar Professor Navsari
(HRM)

47 | Gautam Parmar | Assistant AABMI, NAU, 8000525673 | gautam.parmar@nau.in
Professor Navsari
(Mktg.)

48 | Prof. (Mrs) | Assistant AABMI, NAU, 9662913378 | swatisharma_abm@)

Swati Sharma Professor Navsari yahoo.co.in
(ABM)

49 | Dr. P. M. Thanki | Associate COA, NAU, 9426912926 | pmthanki@nau.in
Professor Bharuch
(Ag. Econ.)

50 | Prof. (Miss) D. Assistant COA, NAU, 9998187933 | dbhiremath@nau.in

B. Hiremath Professor Bharuch
(Agril.
Economics)
51 | Prof. Arvind Assistant CoA, NAU, 9428200197 | aprathod@nau.in
Rathore Professor Waghai
(Financial
Management
)
52 | Prof. V. S.| Asstt. Prof. COA, NAU, 8469552697 | vishal.lotus@gmail.com
Thorat (Agril. Waghai
Economics)
53 | Dr. D. J. | Assistant ACHF, NAU, 7043436094 | dattal616@
Chaudhari Professor Navsari rediffmail.com
(Agril.
Economics)
54 | Dr. V.M. Associate Planning 9099062297 | vmthumar@nau.in
Thumar Professor Officer,Directorate
(Agril. of Research, NAU,
Economics) | Navsari
55 | Prof. Amit Assistant DR office 9979427429 | arlathiya@nau.in
Lathiya Professor NAU, Navsari
(Marketing)
56 | Prof. Kuldeep Assistant Registrar  office, | 8511363830 | kchoudhary@nau.in
Chaudhary Professor NAU, Navsari
(HRM)
57 | Dr. Gaurav | Assistant Polytechnic 9612157067 | gaurav30688@nau.in
Sharma Professor Agriculture, NAU,
(Agril. Vyara
Economics)

58 | Rahul C. Patel Assistant AES, NAU, Paria 7046307765 | rahulpatel8165@
Research gmail.com
scientist(PL.

Patho)

Con (PG-RAG)
Social Science Group




